
Billings Barrel Racing Series

Date: 6-25-2025 Arena: Billings Saddle Club - 81

Place Rider Horse's Name Time Pay-out

1D: 16.438

1 TERRI KAY KIRKLAND ALRIGHTY WREN 16.438 $59.00

2 JOCIE ROEN TESKA 16.483 $35.40

3 BILLIE SCHAFF BUDDY 16.525 $23.60

4 KATIE KADING PARDI 16.637

5 TERRA OTT BUNNY 16.801

6 MADDIE LAUGHERY SKY 17.076

7 LYNDI STURGEON BANDAID 17.101

8 NICOLE GRICE` MONSTER 17.142

9 HANNAH DAVIS CHAMP 17.178

10 MICKI SORGE SNICKERS 17.187

2D: 17.188

1 CARRIE SMITH HICCUP 17.238 $66.12

2 CARRIE SMITH LAVEAU 17.326 $54.72

3 KRISSY VANDER VOORT SASSY 17.406 $43.32

4 LESLIE MATHEWS DOC 17.489 $31.92

5 KATE RENNER FANCY 17.497 $20.52

6 BRANDY WETHERBEE JELLY BEAN 17.635 $11.40

7 LINDSEY REYNOLDS LEONA 17.674

8 TERRI KAY KIRKLAND PETEY 17.678

9 BRANDY WETHERBEE SUNSHINE 17.700

10 LESLIE MATHEWS TEQUILA 17.714

11 ALYSSA THOMPSON TATER 17.727

12 KRISTI SPRING CLYDE 17.739

13 CHEYAN+C57:F84NE CARL JKT ABLE TO WIN 17.740

14 KRIS ANDERSON TASMIN 17.743

15 BAILEE STENGER CHEWY 17.778

16 CARRIE SMITH CREASE 17.806

17 MADISON SCHAFF TWO TRU DOUBLE DOUBLE 17.811

18 JOCIE ROEN JB 17.826

19 BILLIE SCHAFF GOOSE 17.840

20 HANNAH DAVIS WHISKEY 17.856

21 KYLEE KLIND MISS FAMOUS BOOTS 17.935

3D: 17.938

1 MICKI SORGE KAT 18.143 $49.00

2 KAY LYNN ALLEN NIBBLES 18.145 $29.40

3 CHEYANNE CARL SIXY AND I KNOW IT 18.241 $19.60

4 RAYENN IDLAND CITAS DASHING EFFORT 18.290



5 KRISSY VANDER VOORT DIVA 18.415

6 NIKKI RENNER DALLIE 18.417

7 SAMANTHA REYNOLDS KIMES 18.506

8 BAILEE STENGER GUNNER 18.584

4D: 18.688

1 KAY LYNN ALLEN BARBARA JEAN 18.720 $49.00

2 SOPHIE CARL PEPPER 18.767 $29.40

3 CINDY MOORE RICOCHET 18.780 $19.60

4 RHIANNON MOORE ARLO 18.834

5 KRISSY VANDER VOORT PUDGE 19.016

6 NICOLE GRICE` ZOOM 19.243

7 BRISTOL SORGE LOTTO 19.261

8 BILLIE SCHAFF LOOT 19.268

5D: 19.438

1 HANNAH VANCE FERGIE 19.450 $77.72

2 DANNY MARCYES ANGEL 19.511 $64.32

3 KENZIE SMITH HOLLIDAY 19.547 $50.92

4 ANNA CALLAWAY STREAM 19.642 $37.52

5 WHITNEY HERDEN BLUE 19.692 $24.12

6 ELAINE GUFFEY CINDER CINDERELLA 19.801 $13.40

7 TIFFANI SCHUBERT GT 19.811

8 DANNI NARDINGER RUE'S FIREBIRD 19.868

9 LINDA WACKER RISE LIKE A PHOENIX 19.940

10 SHANNON CLARK INDY 20.214

11 DANNI NARDINGER SHAKIRA MOON 20.217

12 LEX COOLAHAN CINDERS 20.319

13 KRISSY VANDER VOORT MAVERIC 20.452

14 BRITTANY PRINKKI FANCY 21.471

15 KRIS ANDERSON BIRDIE 21.676

16 GREG OTTO ALL AMERICAN 21.745

17 AYLA SCHUBERT HENRY 21.949

18 CAROLYN LADDUSAW BLACK A BOO 22.063

19 BAILEE STENGER JAGGER 22.117

20 AMY VOGEL EDDIE 22.171

21 ALYSSA THOMPSON A TOUCH OF CLASSINESS 22.787

22 ELAINE GUFFEY SUGAR 24.159

23 BETH KOCH (COOK) MAVERICK 24.796

24 BRENT HINEBAUCH MONTE 26.828

25 ABIGAIL SIMPSON DOLLY 36.658

Tipped Barrels

1 DERICK MEDEIROS ORION 919.087



2 SAMANTHA REYNOLDS POOFY 919.345

3 LINDSEY REYNOLDS EMMA 919.450

4 DAVID TEGEN CHEX LUCKY AVIATOR 921.456

5 SOPHIE CARL WHISKEY 922.114

6 CHEYANNE CARL GREY PAINT 922.330

7 SHIRLEY GILLETTE KIDD 925.404

8 DERICK MEDEIROS HOUDINI 956.608

9 DERICK MEDEIROS JET 999.999


